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

Room Name Room
Level

WidthLengthRoom
Remarks

Living Room 1st Floor
Family Room 1st Floor
Kitchen 1st Floor
Formal Dining 1st Floor
Master
Bedroom

1st Floor

Master Bath 1st Floor
Bedroom 1st Floor
Bedroom 1st Floor
Full Bath 1st Floor
Laundry Basement

(Fin) (UF)
AG 1,817 0
BG 234 829
NC 0 0
Total 2,051 829
SgFtSrc: List Agent

Basement: Partially Finished
Construction: Brick
Exterior: Patio
Foundation: Poured Concrete
Fencing: Chain Link; Full Fence
Heating/Cooling: Central Air; Forced Air Heat; Gas Heat
Monthly Maintenance: No
Lot Description: Level
Garage/Parking: 2 Car Garage; Attached
Roof: Shingle
Sub/Condo
Amenities:

Playground; Pool; Tennis Court

Utilities: Electric; Fuel:Natural; Public Sewer; Public
Water

M Struct Flood Plain: No

Total # of Rooms: 7 First Floor MBR:
Yes

First
Floor
Laundry:
No

# Closets Level 1: 7 # Fireplaces Level 1: 1

Lot SF Source: PVA Acres: 0.29 Assumable: No Sold As-Is: No  

HOA Y/N: No HOA Fee: $0

Condo Features:

Farm Features:

City Tax: .1330 County Tax: .1235 Deed Bk: 10147 Pg #: 0289 Block: 1932 Lot: 0779 Sub-Lot: 0000

, Lic. #
, Lic. #

DOM/CDOM: 9/9
Listing Date: 02/28/2019

Sold Price: $285,000
Sold Price Sqft: $156.85
Sold Date: 03/22/2019
Sold Terms: Cash
Pending Date: 03/09/2019

DUC: 12

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2019 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joe Gribbins on Tuesday, May 21, 2019 10:32 AM. The information on this sheet has
been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

flexmls Web https://lou.flexmls.com/cgi-bin/mainmenu.cgi

1 of 1 5/21/2019, 10:32 AM



Selected 
Douglass Hills 
Comparable 
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From 2018 



Residential - Single Family Residence
List Number: 1513889
Address: 223 Moser Rd, Louisville,
KY 40243
Area: 08-DglasHls/Hurstbrn/Mdltwn
/Anchrg/StMatt
Sub Area: A
Total Living Area:  2,915
Basement: Finished
Total # Bedrooms: 4
Disclosure: Yes
Style: Ranch

Status: Closed
School District:
Jefferson
Above Grade
Finished: 1,727
Total Baths: 3
Sqft - Total Unfin: 460
Nonconform SqFt Fin:
0
Nonconform SqFt UF:
0

Listing Price: 309,900
County: Jefferson
Subdivision:
DOUGLASS HILLS
Baths - Full: 3
Baths - 1/2: 0
Age: 45
Year Built: 1973
Stories: 1

Open House Info:

Directions: Shelbyville Road to Moser Road

Meticulously remodeled 3 bedroom ranch with 4th bedroom in basement that has an egress window. Completely redone in 2010 with new Pella windows, new
mechanicals, new appliances, new outside concrete, new roof, new hardwood, new insulation, new plumbing. There is a large turnaround and parking area behind
the house as well as a patio and fenced yard. 2017 LG&E average was $134.07 and water & sewer $69.28. Appraised in 2017 for $312,000.

Room Name Room Level Width Length Room Remarks
Great Room 1st Floor
Eat in Kitchen 1st Floor
Master Bedroom 1st Floor
Master Bath 1st Floor
Bedroom 1st Floor
Bedroom 1st Floor
Full Bath 1st Floor
Laundry 1st Floor
Family Room Basement
Bedroom Basement
Exercise Room Basement
Full Bath Basement
Other Basement Storage

(Fin) (UF)
AG 1,727 0
BG 1,188 460
NC 0 0
Total 2,915 460
SgFtSrc: Appraiser

Basement: Finished
Construction: Brick
Fencing: Full Fence
Heating/Cooling: Central Air; Forced Air Heat
Garage/Parking: 2 Car Garage; Attached; Driveway
Roof: Shingle
Utilities: Electric; Fuel:Natural
M Struct Flood Plain: No

Total # of Rooms: 6 First Floor MBR: Yes Laundry Level: 1st # Closets Level 1: 5 Level 2: 0 Level 3: 0
Basement: 1

# Fireplaces Level 1: 1 Level 2: 0 Level 3:
0 Basement: 0

Lot SF: 0 Lot SF Source: PVA Acres: 0.21 Assumable: No Sold As-Is: No  

HOA Y/N: No HOA Fee: $0

Condo Features:

Farm Features:

City Tax: 00 County Tax: 00 Deed Bk: 9552 Pg #: 0095 Block: 1905 Lot: 0659 Sub-Lot: 0000

, Lic. #
, Lic. #

DOM/CDOM: 8/8
Listing Date: 09/06/2018

Sold Price: $297,000
Sold Price Sqft: $171.97
Sold Date: 11/01/2018
Sold Terms: Conventional
Pending Date: 09/14/2018

DUC: 48

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2019 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joe Gribbins on Tuesday, May 21, 2019 10:17 AM. The information on this sheet has
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
been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

flexmls Web https://lou.flexmls.com/cgi-bin/mainmenu.cgi

1 of 1 5/21/2019, 10:23 AM



Residential - Single Family Residence
List Number: 1512901
Address: 10805 Bell Rock Ct, Louisville,
KY 40243
Area: 08-DglasHls/Hurstbrn/Mdltwn
/Anchrg/StMatt
Sub Area: A
Total Living Area:  2,553
Basement: Partially Finished
Total # Bedrooms: 3
Disclosure: Yes
Style: Ranch

Status: Closed
Above Grade Finished:
1,853
Total Baths: 2
Sqft - Total Unfin: 0
Nonconform SqFt Fin: 0
Nonconform SqFt UF: 0

Listing Price: 335,000
County: Jefferson
Subdivision: DOUGLASS
HILLS
Baths - Full: 2
Baths - 1/2: 0
Age: 40
Year Built: 1978
Stories: 1

Open House Info:

Directions: US 60/Shelbyville Rd east, Right on Moser Rd, Left on Whiteheath Rd, Right on
Farmingham Road, Right on Bell Rock Court

Douglass Hills!! Absolutely Stunning ALL Brick Ranch home on a tree lined court!! Sellers have recently completed a MAJOR Renovation of the main living areas
to create a gorgeous Open Concept. The panoramic view when entering the front door is HGTV beautiful!!! SO many upgrades to mention. Phenomenally
designed Kitchen with Stainless LG appliances (Gas range), plenty of custom wood cabinets w/soft close, Large Pantry. ONE LEVEL LIVING at it's finest! 3
Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, 1st Floor Master bedroom w/walk-in closet & vanity area, 1st floor Laundry Room, partially finished basement, plus a fabulous
entertainment patio with built-in Pergola, Patio Bar, and a Stone Wood burning Fireplace. Custom concrete driveway, patio & stamped front entry walk & steps.
Newer mechanics, all 3 years 

Room Name Room
Level

WidthLengthRoom Remarks

Family Room 1st Floor Brick FB - Access to
patio

Kitchen 1st Floor Open concept w/pantry
Formal Dining 1st Floor
Master
Bedroom

1st Floor

Bedroom 1st Floor
Bedroom 1st Floor
Master Bath 1st Floor Walk-in Coset Vanity

Area
Full Bath 1st Floor
Foyer 1st Floor Coat closet

(Fin) (UF)
AG 1,853 0
BG 700 0
NC 0 0
Total 2,553 0
SgFtSrc: PVA

Basement: Partially Finished
Construction: Brk/Ven
Exterior: Patio; See Remarks
Foundation: Poured Concrete
Heating/Cooling: Central Air; Forced Air Heat; Gas Heat
Lot Description: Level
Garage/Parking: 2 Car Garage; Attached; Entry Rear
Roof: Shingle
Utilities: Electric; Fuel:Natural; Public Sewer; Public

Water
M Struct Flood
Plain: 

No

Total # of Rooms: 6 First Floor MBR: Yes Laundry Level: 1st # Closets Level 1: 1 Basement: 2 # Fireplaces

Lot SF Source: PVA Acres: 0.28 Sold As-Is: Yes  

HOA Y/N: No HOA Fee: $0

Condo Features:

Farm Features:

City Tax: .1330 County Tax: .9275 Deed Bk: 7793 Pg #: 0642 Block: 1955 Lot: 0916 Sub-Lot: 0000

, Lic. #
, Lic. #

DOM/CDOM: 16/16
Listing Date: 08/25/2018

Sold Price: $335,000
Sold Price Sqft: $180.79
Sold Date: 09/24/2018
Sold Terms: Conventional
Pending Date: 09/10/2018

DUC: 14

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2019 MLS and FBS. Prepared by Joe Gribbins on Tuesday, May 21, 2019 10:25 AM. The information on this sheet has
been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

flexmls Web https://lou.flexmls.com/cgi-bin/mainmenu.cgi

1 of 1 5/21/2019, 10:25 AM



Selected 
Douglass Hills 
Kilrenny Ct. 
Comparable 

Sales 
From 2016 

& 2017 



Residential - Single Family Residence
List Number: 1464052
Address: 11108 Kilrenny Ct,
Louisville, KY 40243
Area: 08-DglasHls/Hurstbrn/Mdltwn
/Anchrg/StMatt
Sub Area: A
Total Living Area:  3,532
Basement: Partially Finished;
Outside Entry
Total # Bedrooms: 3
Disclosure: Yes
Style: Ranch

Status: Closed
Above Grade
Finished: 1,913
Total Baths: 3
Sqft - Total Unfin: 0
Nonconform SqFt Fin:
173
Nonconform SqFt UF:
0

Listing Price: 299,000
County: Jefferson
Subdivision:
DOUGLASS HILLS
Baths - Full: 3
Baths - 1/2: 0
Age: 46
Year Built: 1970
Stories: 1

Open House Info:

Directions: Shelbyville Road or I-64 to Blankenbaker Parkway. Turn on Finchley toward
Douglas Hills. Kilrenny Court is 2nd left.
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